
Lighten Up Radio - With Ken Davis
Sponsored by Compassion International

DECEMBER 2021  Lighten Up Program Track Sheet

Prog Date Day Title Time

1 12/1/2021 Wed WE WANT TO BE AN OLYMPIC STAR not a DUMB SHEEP 2:00

2 12/2/2021 Thu Are you bored packing boxes? 2:00

3 12/3/2021 Fri HAIR DRYER AND A PINK MOPED KEN'S HOBBY. 2:00

4 12/6/2021 MON JESUS WEPT...WHEN A STRONG MAN CRIES. 2:00

5 12/7/2021 Tue Nothing worth having is easy, but it is worth it in the end. 2:00

6 12/8/2021 Wed AIRLINE SAFETY CARD FOR THE BLIND 2:00

7 12/9/2021 Thu You be Jesus!  Young boys w/last pancake at the breakfast table.  2:00

8 12/10/2021 Fri FRENCH INTERPRETER OF PARENTING MESSAGE 2:00

10 12/13/2021 MON TV WEATHERMEN RARELY GET IT RIGHT  (Ice Festival) 2:00

10 12/14/2021 Tue Finally replaced my GPS.  This one doesn’t need batteries 2:00

11 12/15/2021 Wed I WOULD SAVE YOU IN A FIRE MOST NIGHTS, BUT NOT TONIGHT 2:00

12 12/16/2021 Thu New technology is God's specialty 2:00

13 12/17/2021 Fri DOG RALPH IS THE PERFECT CHRISTIAN. DOESN'T SMOKE... 2:00

15 12/20/2021 MON FAIRY GRANDAUGHTERS & DEMON POSSESSED GRANDSONS 2:00

15 12/21/2021 Tue Tips for dealing with difficult children, even on the airplane. 2:00

16 12/22/2021 Wed ACID REFLUX – SOMETHIN NIBLIN @ YOUR ASAPHAGUS 2:00

17 12/23/2021 Thu Ken confronts an old man in his hotel room! 2:00

18 12/24/2021 Fri SUPER SHEEP FIGHTS A LION 2:00

19 12/27/2021 MON ADULTS ARE KIDS IN A WRINKLED PACKAGE 2:00

20 12/28/2021 Tue APOSTLE PAUL & KEN WOULD NEVER  “HANG OUT.” 2:00

21 12/29/2021 Wed DO YOU COLLECT THINGS? 2:00

22 12/30/2021 Thu CATCH AND RELEASE IS NOT HUMANE – OR HUMAN. 2:00

23 12/31/2021 Fri Ken answers those excuses we have for exercise. 2:00

Lighten Up is a Ministry of Ken Davis Productions • www.kendavis.com


